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T1TH ASIAN ABE BROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

11th Asian Age Group Championships 2023

Junior 15 - 19 Mixed Duet Tech Final ‘g

New Clark City Aquatics Center

Code Rank Draw Team

Philippines

ASIA
AQUATICS

2024.03.03 - 18:15

Routine Pts. Behind

ADISAISIRIBUTR Kantinan (m) / CHAYAWARARAK Patrawee

1. (2) KAZAKHSTAN
MAIDANOV Artur

2 (3) THAILAND

3 (1) MALAYSIA

KOH Hao Sean

(m)

(m) / STOLBUNOVA Valeriya

/ MOHD SHAARI Nuralynn

185.6583

181.5717

79.5200

4.0866

106.1383
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