## 11th Asian Age Group Championships 2023



## Junior 15 - 19 Mixed Duet Tech Final



New Clark	City	Aquatics Center	Philippines	2024.03.03 - 18:15
Code Rank	Dra	w Team	Routine	Pts. Behind
1.	(2)	KAZAKHSTAN	185.6583	
		MAIDANOV Artur (m) / S	TOLBUNOVA Valeriya	
2.	(3)	THAILAND	181.5717	4.0866
		ADISAISIRIBUTR Kantina	n (m) / CHAYAWARARAK Patrawee	
3.	(1)	MALAYSIA	79.5200	106.1383
		KOH Hao Sean (m) / MOH	D SHAARI Nuralynn	

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net
Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Licensed to POWERED BY LABS.CO









Printed: 03/03/2024 6:36:31 pm